Pessert Menn




Pesserts

Tiramisu (v) $8.95
Savoiardi cookies deeped in espresso coffee with mascarpone cream

Creme brulee (gf) §8.95
Baked custard with a brittle top of melted sugar

Affogato (gf) $8.95
Vanilla ice-cream, espresso coffee and amaretto liquor

Cannolini (n) (gf) §9.25

2 Biscuit wrap cannolini filled with pistachio ricotta garnished with
chocolate sauce

Cheesecake (ve) (gf) §9.25
A gluten free oaty biscuit base topped with a sweet vegan cheesecake
style topping garnished with chocolate sauce

Toscana Cantucci e Vin Santo (v) (n) £10.95
125ml glass of Vin Santo del Chianti Serelle, Ruffino, served with
cantuccini almond biscuits

Gelato e sorbetto (3 scoops) §7.95
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, lemon and mango sorbet
Cheese board (n) $12.95

Selection of Italian cheeses & accompaniments

—DGSS@Y“{’ V\“V]G Glass (125ml) Bottle

Vin Santo del Chianti Serelle, Ruffino (37.5cl) £10.25 $29.50
The wine exhibits aromas of candied fruit and notes of honey,
eucalyptus and citrus fruit as well as an intriguing touch of nutmeg
and caramel. The palate is dense and rich, packed with dried fruit
flavours such as apricot, pineapple and fig, with a delicious sweetness
in balance and a refreshing finish

- (v) Suitable for vegetarians. (ve) Suitable for vegans. (n) Contain Nuts :
: ALLERGENS :Ask a member of staff. Whilst we have kitchen protocols in place to address
¢ the risk of cross-contamination of allergens, kitchens are busy environments so we cannot
: guarantee their total absence in our dishes. :



Coffee

Americano
Espresso

Double Espresso
Macchiato
Cappuccino

Flat White

Latte

Mocha

Fairtrade Tea

English Breakfast
Decaf

Earl Grey
Peppermint
Green

Fresh Mint

Ligqueur Coffee
Baileys

Cointreau

Disaronno Amaretto
Jameson

St-Remy XO
Tia-Maria

Hot Chocolate

Deluxe Hot Chocolate

Topped with whipped cream and mini marshmallows

§3.25
§3.25
§£3.60
§£3.60
£3.90
§£3.90
$3.90
$4.20

§3.50
£3.50
§3.50
§3.50
§3.50
§3.50

§7.90
§7.90
£7.90
£7.90
£7.90
§7.90

$4.30



Wocktails

Virgin colada

Virgin mojito
Raspberry refresher
Zest fest

Cocktails

Pina colada

Sex on the beach
Pornstar martini
Espresso Martini
Bellini

£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
$11.25

(Peach, raspberry, strawberry)

Kir royale

Negroni

Negroni sbagliato
(wrong negroni)
Mojito

Aperol spritz

Long island iced tea
French martini
Disaronno sour
White Russian

Giv

Gordons
Beefeater
Bombay
Hendricks
Warners Edwards
Selection
Gordons 0%

Vodka

Smirnoff

Absolut

Tito’s Handmade Vodka
Grey Goose

Rum

Malibu

Bacardi

Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced
Havana Club 3yr

£11.95
£10.95
£10.95

$11.75
£10.50
£11.95
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50

(25ml / 50ml)

§4.25 §8.25
$4.50 §8.75
§4.75 §9.25
§5.25 §10.25
§5.50 £10.75

§4.25 £8.25

(25ml/ 50ml)

$4.25 §8.25
$4.50 $8.75
$4.75 §9.25
§5.50 £10.75

(25ml / 50ml)

$4.00 §7.75
$4.25 §8.25
$4.50 §8.75
$4.50 §8.75
$4.75 §9.25

Bravdy

Vecchia Romagna
Courvoisier VS
Janneau VSOP
(Armagnac)

XO St-Remy

whisky

Jack Daniels
Jameson
Glenfiddich 12yo
The Macallan
Double Cask 12yo

Port

Taylor’s LBV
Taylor’s 10 years

Liguenrs

Baileys

Disaronno (amaretto)
Cointreau

Grand Marnier
Limoncello

Sambuca White or Black
Frangelico

Grappa

Tia Maria

Kahlua

Southern Comfort
Archers Peach Schnapps

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Gold
Quiquiriqi Mezcal
Matatlan Joven

(25ml / 50ml)

§$4.50 §8.75
$4.50 §8.75

§5.75 §11.25
§5.75 §11.25

(25ml1/ 50ml)

$4.50 §8.75
§$4.75 §9.25
£5.50 £10.75

£8.50 £16.75

(50ml)

§5.50
$5.95

(25ml / 50ml)

$4.75
§$4.00 §7.75
§$4.00 §7.75
§$4.00 §7.75
§3.75 §7.25
§3.75 §7.25
§4.75 §9.25
§4.25 §8.25
§$4.00 §7.75
§$4.00 §7.75
§$4.00 §7.75
§4.00 §7.75

(25ml/ 50ml)
$4.25 §8.25

§5.50 £10.75

Apperitives & Vermoutis

Campari
Aperol
Cinzano
Martini Bianco
Martini Dry
Martini Rosso
Pimm’s No.1

(25ml / 50ml)

$4.75
$4.70
$4.70
$4.70
$4.70
$4.70
$4.70




