

Dessert Menu

Desserts

Tiramisù (v) \$8.95

Savoiardi cookies deeped in espresso coffee with mascarpone cream

Creme brulee (gf) \$8.95

Baked custard with a brittle top of melted sugar

Affogato (gf) \$8.95

Vanilla ice-cream, espresso coffee and amaretto liquor

Cannolini (n) (gf) \$9.25

2 Biscuit wrap cannolini filled with pistachio ricotta garnished with chocolate sauce

Cheesecake (ve) (gf) \$9.25

A gluten free oaty biscuit base topped with a sweet vegan cheesecake style topping garnished with chocolate sauce

Toscana Cantucci e Vin Santo (v) (n) \$10.95

125ml glass of Vin Santo del Chianti Serelle, Ruffino, served with cantuccini almond biscuits

Gelato e sorbetto (3 scoops) \$7.95

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, lemon and mango sorbet

Cheese board (n) \$12.95

Selection of Italian cheeses & accompaniments

Dessert Wine

Glass (125ml) Bottle

Vin Santo del Chianti Serelle, Ruffino (37.5cl) \$10.25 \$29.50

The wine exhibits aromas of candied fruit and notes of honey, eucalyptus and citrus fruit as well as an intriguing touch of nutmeg and caramel. The palate is dense and rich, packed with dried fruit flavours such as apricot, pineapple and fig, with a delicious sweetness in balance and a refreshing finish

(v) Suitable for vegetarians. (ve) Suitable for vegans. (n) Contain Nuts

ALLERGENS: Ask a member of staff. Whilst we have kitchen protocols in place to address the risk of cross-contamination of allergens, kitchens are busy environments so we cannot guarantee their total absence in our dishes.

Coffee

Americano	£ 3.25
Espresso	£ 3.25
Double Espresso	£3.60
Macchiato	£3.60
Cappuccino	£3.90
Flat White	£ 3.90
Latte	£ 3.90
Mocha	£4.20
Fairtrade Tea	
TAIR I PAUL TOA	
English Breakfast	£ 3.50
Decaf	£ 3.50
Earl Grey	£ 3.50
Peppermint	£ 3.50
Green	£3.50
Fresh Mint	£3.50
Liqueur Coffee	
Baileys	£7.90
Cointreau	£7.90
Disaronno Amaretto	£7.90
Jameson	£7.90
St-Remy XO	£7.90
Tia-Maria	£7.90
Hot Chocolate	
Deluxe Hot Chocolate	£4.30
Topped with whipped cream and mini marshmallows	

Mocktails		Brandy	(25ml / 50ml)	
Virgin colada Virgin mojito Raspberry refresher	\$7.75 \$7.75 \$6.75	Vecchia Romagna Courvoisier VS Janneau VSOP	\$4.50 \$8.75 \$4.50 \$8.75	
Zest fest	\$6.75	(Armagnac) XO St-Remy	\$5.75 \$11.25 \$5.75 \$11.25	
Cocktails		Whisky	(951 / 501)	
Pina colada	£11.95	,	(25ml/50ml)	
Sex on the beach	£11.95	Jack Daniels Jameson	\$4.50 \$8.75 \$4.75 \$9.25	
Pornstar martini Espresso Martini	£11.95 £11.95	Glenfiddich 12yo	\$5.50 \$10.75	
Bellini	£11.25	The Macallan	60 F0 616 FF	
(Peach, raspberry, strawberry) Double Cask 12yo \$8.50 \$16.75				
Kir royale Negroni	£11.95 £10.95	Port	(50ml)	
Negroni sbagliato	£10.95	Taylor's LBV	£ 5.50	
(wrong negroni) Mojito	£11.75	Taylor's 10 years	£ 5.95	
Aperol spritz	\$11.75 \$10.50	Liqueurs	(25ml / 50ml)	
Long island iced tea	£11.95	·		
French martini	£11.50	Baileys Disaronno (amaretto)	\$4.75 \$4.00 \$7.75	
Disaronno sour White Russian	\$11.50 \$11.50	Cointreau	\$4.00 \$7.75	
		Grand Marnier	£4.00 £7.75	
Gin	(25ml / 50ml)	Limoncello Sambuca White or Black	\$3.75 \$7.25 \$3.75 \$7.25	
Gordons	\$4.25 \$ 8.25	Frangelico	\$4.75 \\$9.25	
Beefeater	§ 4.50 § 8.75	Grappa	\$4.25 \$ 8.25	
Bombay	£4.75 £9.25	Tia Maria	£4.00 £7.75	
Hendricks	£ 5.25 £ 10.25	Kahlua	£4.00 £7.75	
Warners Edwards	£5.50 £10.75	Southern Comfort	\$4.00 \$7.75	
Selection	64 05 60 05	Archers Peach Schnapps	\$4.00 \$7.75	
Gordons 0%	§ 4.25 § 8.25	Tequila	(25ml / 50ml)	
Vodka	(25ml / 50ml)	Jose Cuervo Gold	£ 4.25 £ 8.25	
Smirnoff	§ 4.25 § 8.25	Quiquiriqi Mezcal Matatlan Joven	£5.50 £10.75	
Absolut	\$4.50 \\$8.75			
Tito's Handmade Vodka	\$4.75 \$9.25	Apperitives & Ver	rmouths	
Grey Goose	£5.50 £10.75		(25ml / 50ml)	
Rum	(25ml / 50ml)	Campari	§ 4.75	
		Aperol	£4.70	
Malibu	\$4.00 \$7.75	Cinzano	£4.70	
Bacardi	\$4.25 \$8.25	Martini Bianco	£4.70	
Captain Morgan Dark	\$4.50 \$8.75	Martini Dry	\$4.70	
Captain Morgan Spiced Havana Club 3yr	\$4.50 \$8.75 \$4.75 \$9.25	Martini Rosso	\$4.70	
Havana Olub əyr	24.10 29.40	Pimm's No.1	£4.70	